A Lounge Menu | G

Soup of the Day (VE) f6 Coppid Beech Burger £16
Freshly made soup served with crusty bread and butter Topped with baconnaise, Cheddar cheese, dill pickle,
crispy onions, spicy slaw and French fries
Caesar Style Salad
Dressed with garlic mayonnaise and shaved Parmesan Plant Based Burger (VE) £16
e Plain f7/£12 Beetroot, red pepper and quinoa burger served with
e Chicken or Smoked Salmon £8/f14 dill pickles, crispy onions, spicy slaw French fries
Korean Barbecue Chicken Wings £7 Beer Battered Fish & Chips 3y
Served with a barbecue dip Lightly battered cod served with Tartare sauce,
mushy peas, lemon and chunky chips
Kalamata Olives and Smoked Almonds fs
A bowl of Kalamata olives and smoked almonds to Malaysian Chicken Sambal fiz
graze on Malaysian chilli chicken served with egg fried rice and
prawn crackers
Baked Camembert to share f12
Served with crispy pancetta and sour dough sticks Prawn Linguini £18
Prawns with spicy tomato and chilli sauce tossed with
Dirty Fries to share fo linguini pasta and served with rocket and parmesan
A large bowl of French fries covered in crispy bacon and
melted cheddar cheese served with sour cream and Soya Ragu (VE) f16
barbecue sauce Served with linguini pasta
French Fries or Chunky Chips fa Stone Baked Pizza served with a side salad f14
Choose between: Margherita, Pepperoni or Hawaiian
Garlic Flatbread fa/fs
Served plain or with cheese
Garlic Mushrooms £7
Creamed garlic mushrooms served on toast ciabatta Hot Dessert of the Day £6

Served with custard

Served with pouring cream

Speciality Sandwiches served with French fries Ice Cream fé6
10oml tub, choose from vanilla, chocolate,

Coppid Beech Club sandwich £13 strawberry, vegan vanilla, vegan chocolate

Toasted t-rlpl<|e layer san(ciiwmh with chicken, bacon, egg Key Lime Pie £6

LEVINE SIS IS UEELE Key lime pie with a ginger nut crust topped with soft
meringue

Toasted BLT f12

Toasted triple layer sandwich with bacon, lettuce and Warm Chocolate Brownie f6

tomato Served with vanilla ice cream

Croque Monsieur f10 Cheese and Biscuits £8/f12

9 . . Selection of British and continental cheeses either
Toasted ham cheese and wholegrain mustard sandwich served as a small plate or board for 2 to share
Sandwiches (all served with French fries) fo

- Ham and Mustard

- Tuna Mayonnaise

- Egg Mayonnaise

- Mature Cheddar and Chutney

Should you have any allergies, or special dietary requirements, please advise us when placing your order. A discretionary optional service

charge of 10% will be added to your bill. The management reserves the right to amend prices. Menu selection is subject to availability.




Wene selection

White Wines

Italy Pinot Grigio "Organic"
Boira, Veneto 2018
Floral aromas - Honeysuckle - Fresh

New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc
Turning Head
Gooseberries - Vibrant - Pineapple

Italy Gavi di Gavi 'Ca da Bosio' 2017
Perfumed mineral character adding complexity
to lively aromas of ripe fruit

Italy Pecorino Abruzzo
Tor Del Colle
Citrus - Crisp - Green Apples

South Africa Sauvignon Blanc
Whale Point 2017
Gooseberry - Vibrant - Zesty

France Chablis Domaine Gautheron 2018

Floral aromas and fresh apple and mineral
character abound in this traditional Chablis

Italy Chardonnay Il Paradosso
(unoaked) 2017
Apricot - Tropical - Refreshing

Spain Viognier Viento Aliseo 'Biodynamic'
Dominio de Punctum 2018
Peach - Aromatic - Floral

Sparkling Wine

Italy Di Maria Prosecco Brut

Italy Di Maria Prosecco Rose

Bottled Beers

Corona

Peroni

Bulmers Cider
Budweiser

Tribute

Old Speckled Hen
London Ale

WKD

Smirnoff Ice

Becks non alcoholic

Bottle

f27.50

f29.00

f29.00

f26.00

f23.00

f29.00

f24.00

f24.50

250ml

fo.50

£9.95

f9.00

£8.25

£8.50

£8.75

7soml
Bottle

£28.95
£28.95

175ml

£7.50

f7.50

f7.00

£6.25

f6.50

f6.75

200m|
Bottle

£7.95
£7.95

£4.95
£4.95
fs5.50
£4.95
fs5.50
fs5.50
fs5.50
f5.25
f5.25
f4.00

Red Wines

Spain Rioja Crianza Fincas de Azabache
2015/6

Plum - Spice - Soft

Italy Shiraz Il Paradosso

Sicily 2017

Blackberries - Smooth - Subtle Spices

France Pinot Noir Sensas 2017/18
Juicy - Cherry - Vibrant
Argentina Malbec Alpataco, Patagonia

Familia Schroeder 2018
Chocolatey - Black Cherry - Smooth

Italy Montepulciano Riserva d'Abruzzo
Tor Del Colle 2016
Berry Fruits - Spicy - Liquorice

Italy Ripasso della Valpolicella Classico
Monte Faustino 2014 'Baby Amarone'

A sweet cherry nose leads to a soft and

supple palate with notes of black fruits

Italy Primitivo di Salento
Doppio Passo 2018
Blackberry - Bold - Chocolate

South Africa Cabernet Merlot
Boatmans Drift 2018
Sweet Spice - Vanilla - Fruity

Rose Wines

Italy Pinot Grigio Il Barco
Veneto 2018
Delicate - Peach - Rose Petals

USA White Zinfandel Sun Gate
Veneto 2018
Red Cherries - Medium flavours

Champagne

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial, NV
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV
Laurent Perrier Rose Brut, NV

Cuvee Dom Perignon Brut 2003/04

Draught Beers

Shed Head
Carlsberg
Guinness

San Miguel
Erdinger
Somersby Cider

Bottle  25oml  175ml
£27.50 £9.75 £7.75
f23.50 £8.25  f6.25
£26.50 fg9.0o0 f7.00
£27.50 £9.75 £7.75
f26.50 f9.00 f7.00
£38.50
f26.00 £8.75 £6.75
£23.00 f8.00 fé6.00

Bottle 250oml 175ml

f26.50 fg9.00 f7.00

f24.50 £8.95 f6.60

Bottle

£58.00

£49.50

f75.00

£80.00

f175.00

Pint 1/2 pint

£5.25 f2.65

£5.25 f2.65

f5.50 f2.75

f5.50 f2.75

f5.50 f2.75

£4.95 f2.65



