## Lounge Menu

### Nibbles, Starters and Sharers Soup of the Day (VE) £6 Freshly made soup served with crusty bread and butter Caesar Style Salad Dressed with garlic mayonnaise and shaved Parmesan Plain £7/£12 £8/£14 Chicken or Smoked Salmon Korean Barbecue Chicken Wings £7 Served with a barbecue dip Kalamata Olives and Smoked Almonds £5 A bowl of Kalamata olives and smoked almonds to graze on **Baked Camembert to share** £12 Served with crispy pancetta and sour dough sticks Dirty Fries to share £9 A large bowl of French fries covered in crispy bacon and melted cheddar cheese served with sour cream and barbecue sauce French Fries or Chunky Chips £4 **Garlic Flatbread** £4/£5 Served plain or with cheese **Garlic Mushrooms** £7 Creamed garlic mushrooms served on toast ciabatta Sandwiches **Speciality Sandwiches served with French fries** £13 Coppid Beech Club sandwich Toasted triple layer sandwich with chicken, bacon, egg mayonnaise, lettuce and tomato **Toasted BLT** £12 Toasted triple layer sandwich with bacon, lettuce and tomato £10 **Croque Monsieur** Toasted ham cheese and wholegrain mustard sandwich Sandwiches (all served with French fries) £9 - Ham and Mustard

Tuna Mayonnaise Egg Mayonnaise

- Mature Cheddar and Chutney

#### Main Courses

Coppid Beech Burger	£16
Topped with baconnaise, Cheddar cheese, dill pickle,	
crispy onions, spicy slaw and French fries	
Plant Based Burger (VE)	£16
Beetroot, red pepper and quinoa burger served with	
dill pickles, crispy onions, spicy slaw French fries	
Beer Battered Fish & Chips	£17
Lightly battered cod served with Tartare sauce,	
mushy peas, lemon and chunky chips	
Malaysian Chicken Sambal	£17
Malaysian chilli chicken served with egg fried rice and	
prawn crackers	
Prawn Linguini	£18
Prawns with spicy tomato and chilli sauce tossed with	
linguini pasta and served with rocket and parmesan	
Soya Ragu (VE)	£16
Served with linguini pasta	
Stone Baked Pizza served with a side salad	£14
Choose between: Margherita, Pepperoni or Hawaiian	

#### Desserts

Hot Dessert of the Day Served with custard	£6
Fresh Fruit Salad Served with pouring cream	£6
Ice Cream 100ml tub, choose from vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, vegan vanilla, vegan chocolate	£6
<b>Key Lime Pie</b> Key lime pie with a ginger nut crust topped with soft meringue	£6
Warm Chocolate Brownie Served with vanilla ice cream	£6
Cheese and Biscuits Selection of British and continental cheeses either served as a small plate or board for 2 to share	£8/£12

# Wine selection

White Wines	Bottle	250ml	175ml
<b>Italy Pinot Grigio "Organic"</b> Boira, Veneto 2018 Floral aromas - Honeysuckle - Fresh	£27.50	£9.50	£7.50
New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc Turning Head Gooseberries - Vibrant - Pineapple	£29.00	£9.95	£7.50
Italy Gavi di Gavi 'Ca da Bosio' 2017 Perfumed mineral character adding complexity to lively aromas of ripe fruit	£29.00		
<b>Italy Pecorino Abruzzo</b> Tor Del Colle Citrus - Crisp - Green Apples	£26.00	£9.00	£7.00
South Africa Sauvignon Blanc Whale Point 2017 Gooseberry - Vibrant - Zesty	£23.00	£8.25	£6.25
France Chablis Domaine Gautheron 2018  Floral aromas and fresh apple and mineral character abound in this traditional Chablis	£29.00		
Italy Chardonnay II Paradosso (unoaked) 2017 Apricot - Tropical - Refreshing	£24.00	£8.50	£6.50
Spain Viognier Viento Aliseo 'Biodynamic' Dominio de Punctum 2018 Peach - Aromatic - Floral	£24.50	£8.75	£6.75
Sparkling Wine		750ml	200ml
		Bottle	Bottle
Italy Di Maria Prosecco Brut Italy Di Maria Prosecco Rose		£28.95 £28.95	£7.95 £7.95
isary D. Maria i 1000000 Hood		-20.7)	-1.7)

Bott	led	Beers
------	-----	-------

£4.95
£4.95
£5.50
£4.95
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.25
£5.25
£4.00

Red Wines	Bottle	250ml	175ml
Spain Rioja Crianza Fincas de Azabache 2015/6 Plum - Spice - Soft	£27.50	£9.75	£7.75
Italy Shiraz II Paradosso Sicily 2017 Blackberries - Smooth - Subtle Spices	£23.50	£8.25	£6.25
France Pinot Noir Sensas 2017/18 Juicy - Cherry - Vibrant	£26.50	£9.00	£7.00
Argentina Malbec Alpataco, Patagonia Familia Schroeder 2018 Chocolatey - Black Cherry - Smooth	£27.50	£9.75	£7.75
<b>Italy Montepulciano Riserva d'Abruzzo</b> Tor Del Colle 2016 Berry Fruits - Spicy - Liquorice	£26.50	£9.00	£7.00
Italy Ripasso della Valpolicella Classico Monte Faustino 2014 'Baby Amarone' A sweet cherry nose leads to a soft and supple palate with notes of black fruits	£38.50		
<b>Italy Primitivo di Salento</b> Doppio Passo 2018 Blackberry - Bold - Chocolate	£26.00	£8.75	£6.75
South Africa Cabernet Merlot Boatmans Drift 2018 Sweet Spice - Vanilla - Fruity	£23.00	£8.00	£6.00
Rose Wines	Bottle 250	ml 1751	nl
Italy Pinot Grigio II Barco	£26.50 £9	.oo £7.	00

Champagne	Bottle	
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut	£58.00	
Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial, NV	£49.50	
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV	£75.00	
Laurent Perrier Rose Brut, NV	£80.00	
Cuvee Dom Perignon Brut 2003/04	£175.00	
Draught Beers	Pint	1/2 pint
Shed Head Carlsberg Guinness San Miguel Erdinger Somersby Cider	£5.25 £5.25 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £4.95	£2.65 £2.65 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.65

£24.50

£8.95

£6.60



Veneto 2018

Veneto 2018

Delicate - Peach - Rose Petals

Red Cherries - Medium flavours

USA White Zinfandel Sun Gate